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400-SERIES R65 LED

EV11050

Beacon 400-s, 3 bolt, 12/24VC

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

EMC

Height

IP Class

Light type

Number of LED
Number of light pattern
Power consumption
R65

Temperature range from
Temperature range to
Width base

Voltage
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R10
144 mm
P65
Orange LED
12

15
0.7A
Yes
-20°C
50 °C
153 mm

12-24V
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